September 26, 2016

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 264 - Chiba Il

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 3

26401 R-POOL Explorers K
Host: 03081 R-pool
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* 06185
* 02921
* 03953
05337
* 06186
* 08031
* 08032
* 08033
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L  Number Name

Matsumoto, Katsushi
Kawaguchi, Kenji
Suzuki, Keiichi
Hyotani, Naotaka
Tagawa, Bunzo
Chiyoya, Tsuyoshi
Oyanagi, Ryosuke

Watanabe, Yasushi

26404 One Chance
Host: 03063 Dixie Club Funabashi

SL
8 * 00816
5 * 02755
2 * 03715
6 * 05439
4 * 05758
3 * 06869
5 * 08034

Number Name

Honda, Junichi

Matsukawa, Michihiro

Matsukawa, Yoko
Takahashi, Eiji
Matsui, Hisayuki
Sanada, Naoya
Miyasato, Pauro

26402 Mikoshi
Host: 03081 R-pool

Number Name

SL
7
5
6
5
3
3
3

05651
02748
05652
05853
02751
02749
05336

Shimabe, Naoki
Baba, Makoto
Shirakata, Hiroyuki
Kondo, Hisato
Iwasaki, Toshifumi
Baba, Rieko
Ogawa, Yasuo

26405 Red Cyclone
Host: 03066 Pool & Darts Trigger

Number Name

SL
3
8
6
4
4
3
3
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

07114
02922
08185
06183
08186
07112
07113
07628

Suzuki, Takayuki
Katami, Toshiharu
Takahashi, Kosuke
Yamamura, Mikio
Yoshida, Yasuhiko
Hida, Tomoyuki
Marutani, Kazuma
Tanaka, Yumiko

26403 Pink Typhoon
Host: 03066 Pool & Darts Trigger

SL
2
7
6
5
3
2
2
1

07570
06867
08179
08180
08027
06866
08181
08182

Number Name

Kaneoya, Akira
Amano, Akira
Amemiya, Keniji
Tagami, Isao
Muramatsu, Tatsuya
Otaka, Nobuyoshi
Nagafuiji, Shinsaku

Seino, Haruka

26406 KM-Fujisunders!
Host: 01349 Pool & Darts Trigger Okub
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05434
05857
06272
06865
06863
06184
07217
08187

Number Name

Kamo, Hiroki
Maeda, Tetsuya
Horiguchi, Kai
Koyama, Tatsuya
Takahashi, Yudai
Maeda, Fuyu
Ohira, Kana
Mizobe, Satoshi

Page 1 of 1



